TS
) ;_i

January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September

October

2020 Year Summary ¥ < >

Wineaux Chateaux
873 Gulf View Dr

Nights

13
20

15

14

Gross Rent

$273.76
$197.22
$2,039.05
$0.00
$0.00
$2,828.00
$4,769.84
$4,072.90
$1,409.78

$2,118.77



2019 Year Summary ¥

e

January

February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November

December

"% . Wineaux Chateaux
WAL 373 Gulf View Dr

Nights

14

14

19

21

11

Gross Rent

$0.00
$712.96
$2,200.25
$1,131.99
$2,964.61
$4,929.55
$5,901.25
$2,648.99
$1,231.32
$804.00
$836.00

$0.00



