2020 Year Summary ▼







Wineaux Chateaux

873 Gulf View Dr

	Nights	Gross Rent
January	0	\$273.76
February	2	\$197.22
March	15	\$2,039.05
April	0	\$0.00
May	0	\$0.00
June	13	\$2,828.00
July	20	\$4,769.84
August	15	\$4,072.90
September	9	\$1,409.78
October	14	\$2,118.77







Wineaux Chateaux

873 Gulf View Dr

	Nights	Gross Rent
January	0	\$0.00
February	6	\$712.96
March	14	\$2,200.25
April	8	\$1,131.99
May	14	\$2,964.61
June	19	\$4,929.55
July	21	\$5,901.25
August	11	\$2,648.99
September	6	\$1,231.32
October	8	\$804.00
November	5	\$836.00
December	0	\$0.00